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Degrees and Programs
Minors

A
• Accounting (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/accounting-finance-analytics/accounting-minor/)
• American Sign Language (ASL) (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/history-humanities-modern-languages/asl-minor/)
• Art (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/art/art-minor/)
• Art History (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/art/art-history-minor/)

B
• Biology (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/biological-sciences/biology-minor/)
• Biomedical Sciences (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/biological-sciences/biomedical-sciences-minor/)

C
• Chemistry (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/chemistry-biochemistry/chemistry-minor/)
• Communication Studies (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/communication-minor/)
• Computer Science (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/computing/computer-science-minor/)
• Creative Writing (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/english/creative-writing-minor/)
• Criminology (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/applied-sociology-criminal-justice/criminology-minor/)

D
• Dance (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/theatre-dance-digital-film/dance-minor/)
• Digital Film (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/theatre-dance-digital-film/digital-film-minor/)
• Digital Media (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/media-studies-minor/)
• Design (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/design/design-minor/)

E
• Economics (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/management-marketing/economics-minor/)
• English Education (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/english/english-education-minor/)
• English, General (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/english/general-english-minor/)
• Environmental Humanities (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/english/environmental-humanities-minor/)

F
• Family Studies and Human Development (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/family-studies-and-human-development/fshd-minor/)
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G
• Gender Studies (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/psychology/gender-studies-minor/)
• Geoscience (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/earth-environmental-sciences/geoscience-minor/)
• Global Studies (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/history-humanities-modern-languages/global-studies-minor/)

H
• Health Care Administration (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/health-and-human-performance/health-care-administration-minor/)
• Health Psychology (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/psychology/health-psychology-minor/)
• History (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/history-humanities-modern-languages/history-minor/)
• Humanities (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/history-humanities-modern-languages/humanities-philosophy-minor/)

I
• Information Technology (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/computing/information-technology-minor/)

L
• Long-Term Care Administration (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/health-and-human-performance/long-term-care-administration-minor/) (Online

only)

M
• Management (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/management-marketing/management-minor/)
• Marketing (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/management-marketing/marketing-minor/)
• Mathematics (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/mathematics/mathematics-minor/)
• Mathematics Education (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/mathematics/mathematics-education-minor/)
• Military Science (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/military-science/military-science-minor/)
• Music (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/music/music-minor/)

N
• Nonprofit Management (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/applied-sociology-criminal-justice/nonprofit-management-minor/)

P
• Philosophy (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/history-humanities-modern-languages/philosophy-minor/)
• Photography (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/art/photography-minor/)
• Physics (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/engineering/physics-minor/)
• Political Science (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/history-humanities-modern-languages/political-science-minor/)
• Professional and Technical Writing (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/english/professional-technical-writing-minor/)
• Psychology (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/psychology/psychology-minor/)
• Public Health (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/health-and-human-performance/public-health-minor/)
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S
• Social Justice (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/applied-sociology-criminal-justice/social-justice-minor/)
• Sociology (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/applied-sociology-criminal-justice/sociology-minor/)
• Spanish (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/history-humanities-modern-languages/spanish-minor/)
• Sports Communication
• Sport Coaching

T
• Theatre (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/theatre-dance-digital-film/theatre-minor/)

W
• Web Design and Development (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/computing/web-design-development-minor/)
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